
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 019N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sun, 22 December 2019 1518hrs MIP V019 SYD dates – should now berth earlier than last advise

SAILED MELBOURNE Mon, 23 December 2019 1300hrs but still delay due to Christmas closure and berth congestions.

ARRIVED SYDNEY Sat, 26 December 2020 1948hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Sat, 28 December 2019 1148hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Mon, 30 December 2019 1012hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Tue, 31 December 2019 1400hrs

ARRIVED PRONY Fri, 3 January 2020 1400hrs

SAILED PRONY Sat, 4 January 2020 1512hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Sat, 4 January 2020 2000hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Mon, 6 January 2020 1300hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Tue, 7 January 2020 1700hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Wed, 8 January 2020 1220hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Fri, 10 January 2020 1848hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Sun, 12 January 2020 1524hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Mon, 13 January 2020 0312hrs

SAILED SUVA Mon, 13 January 2020 2238hrs

ARRIVED APIA Thu, 16 January 2020 0806hrs

SAILED APIA Thu, 16 January 2020 1748hrs

ARRIVED PAGO PAGO Thu, 16 January 2020 0912hrs

SAILED PAGO PAGO Thu, 16 January 2020 1606hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA OMIT TBU to Omit and all cargo to TBU will be transhipped on the SLI 466 in APW.

ETD NUKU'ALOFA OMIT SLI 466 dates: APW 18-19/01 & TBU 21-22/01

020N ETA MELBOURNE Tue, 28 January 2020 1200hrs Vessel to phase out in Brisbane and will be replaced by the Southern Moana

ETD MELBOURNE Wed, 29 January 2020

FORUM SAMOA4 020N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sun, 5 January 2020 0448hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Sun, 5 January 2020 2251hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Wed, 8 January 2020 0048hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Wed, 8 January 2020 2130hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Fri, 10 January 2020 1948hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Sun, 12 January 2020 0703hrs

ARRIVED PRONY Thu, 16 January 2020 1324hrs

SAILED PRONY Fri, 17 January 2020 0830hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Fri, 17 January 2020 1200hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Sat, 18 January 2020 1221hrs

ETA PORT VILA Mon, 20 January 2020 0800hrs

ETD PORT VILA Mon, 20 January 2020 1700hrs

ETA LAUTOKA

ETD LAUTOKA

ETA SUVA

ETD SUVA

ETA APIA

ETD APIA

ETA PAGO PAGO

ETD PAGO PAGO

ETA NUKU'ALOFA

ETD NUKU'ALOFA

021N ETA MELBOURNE

ETD MELBOURNE

CAPITAINE QUIROS 085N ETA SUVA Thu, 23 January 2020 0800hrs

ETD SUVA Fri, 24 January 2020

ETA LAUTOKA Sat, 25 January 2020

ETD LAUTOKA Sun, 26 January 2020

ETA HONIARA Sun, 2 February 2020

ETD HONIARA Mon, 3 February 2020

ETA TARAWA OMIT

ETD TARAWA OMIT

ETA NAURU Thu, 6 February 2020

ETD NAURU Fri, 14 February 2020

ETA TARAWA Sun, 16 February 2020

ETD TARAWA Sun, 16 February 2020

ETA KIRITIMATI Mon, 24 February 2020

ETD KIRITIMATI Fri, 28 February 2020

086N ETA SUVA Sat, 7 March 2020

ETD SUVA Mon, 9 March 2020

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 153N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 27 December 2019 0900hrs Vessel discharged & loaded TRG cargo only.

SAILED TAURANGA Fri, 27 December 2019 1954hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Tue, 14 January 2020 0112hrs Vessel currently having hull cleaned outside NZ waters. - 28/12/2019 - 13/01/2020

SAILED AUCKLAND Wed, 15 January 2020 0012hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Sun, 19 January 2020 0700hrs

ETD SUVA Mon, 20 January 2020

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 20 January 2020

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 21 January 2020

154N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 24 January 2020

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 25 January 2020

CAPITAINE TASMAN 020N ARRIVED TAURANGA Sat, 11 January 2020 0418hrs Vessel will discharge TRG cargo only, before heading out for crane repairs. 

SAILED TAURANGA Fri, 17 January 2020 1230hrs CTA 020N will commence her voyage begining on 17/01

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Fri, 17 January 2020 2300hrs Vessel currently at TRG berth repairing crane. Then to move across for loading 17/1

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 20 January 2020 1800hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 24 January 2020

ETD SUVA Sat, 25 January 2020

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 26 January 2020

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 27 January 2020

021N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 31 January 2020

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 1 February 2020

CAPITAINE WALLIS 024N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Tue, 7 January 2020 0624hrs Arrived AKL anchorage 16/12 0648

SAILED AUCKLAND Wed, 8 January 2020 2142hrs Move back to anchorage 17/12 2330hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Sun, 12 January 2020 2036hrs CWA 024N to load CDA 153 cargo (Wk 1, 2020) ex AKL only

SAILED SUVA Mon, 13 January 2020 1206hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Mon, 13 January 2020 2318hrs

ETD LAUTOKA

ETA AUCKLAND

ETD AUCKLAND

SOUTHERN LILY 466N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Fri, 10 January 2020 0224hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Sat, 11 January 2020 1718hrs

ARRIVED NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 15 January 2020 0918hrs

SAILED NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 15 January 2020 1606hrs

ARRIVED APIA Fri, 17 January 2020 1048hrs

SAILED APIA Sat, 18 January 2020 1324hrs

ARRIVED PAGO PAGO Sat, 18 January 2020 0918hrs

ETD PAGO PAGO Sun, 19 January 2020 0800hrs

467N ETA AUCKLAND Thu, 23 January 2020

ETD AUCKLAND Sat, 25 January 2020
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